
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by

security interest

Amount covered by

guarantee

Whether 

related party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC

1 DMI FINANCE PRIVATE LTD 11.03.2024 1,40,31,69,722 1,09,30,33,455                                 -                                     -   No             96.29                        -                                 -   310136267

2 IIFL Home Finance Limited 15.07.2024 3,96,54,250 3,94,10,228
By way of 

Loan
                                -                                     -   No               0.24                        -                                 -           2,44,023  - 

3 Aadinath Diamonds Private Limited 15.06.2024 2,93,07,671                                                       -   -                               No                        -                                 -                       -   29307671

Total 1,47,21,31,643 1,13,24,43,683                                 -                                     -               96.53         2,44,023 339443938

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Prashanti Land Developers Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP-26.02.2024  ; List of creditors as on 05.10.2024

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.
Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent

claim

Amount of any 

Mutual dues, that 

may be setoff


